Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs
Series 1 Lambert Field

Box# Folder/ltem # Folder/Item Description
1 11 Aerial view

1 1 2 Aerial view

1 1 3 Aerial view

1 1 4 Aerial view

1 15 Aerial view

1 1 6 Aerial view

1 17 Aerial view

1 1 8 Aerial view

1 1 9 Aerial View

1 1 10 Ground view

1 1 11 Ground view, crash

1 1 12 Ground view

1 1 13 Ground view

1 1 14 Ground view

1 1 15 Ground view

1 1 16 Ground view

1 1 17 Ground view

1 1 18 Ground view

1 1 19 Rating certificate

1 1 20 35th Division Aviation Missouri National Guard building
1 1 20 35th Division Aviation Missouri National Guard building
1 1 22 New terminal building 1932
1 1 23 Field manager's office 1929
1 1 24 Crowd 1929

1 1 25 Crowd



Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs

Series 1 Lambert Fied

Box # Folder/ltem # Folder/Item Description

1 1 26 Crowd
3 1 27 Aerial view
3 1 28 Aerial view



Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs

Series 2 Charles Lindbergh

Box # Folder/ltem #

Folder/Item Description

N e = T = T = N S S S
NN NN NN NN NN
© 0 N O O N~ W N B

[y
o

[EEN
N
[EEN
[EEN

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25

(O T S = e T T Y = N S S =
N NN N NN NNDNDDNDDNDDNDN

Lindbergh with Spirit of St. Louis

Spirt of St. Louis in flight.

Spirit of St. Louis on ground.

Lindbergh with spirit of St. Louis

Lindbergh with jSpirit of St. Louis, dressed in flying gear.
Lindbergh with Spirit of St. Louis, leaving San Diego
Lindbergh with Spirit of St. Louis.

Lindbergh with French military officials.

Crowds welcome Lindbergh

Crowd gathers on Art Hill to welcome Lindbergh upon his
return from Paris

35th Division Air Corp parade truck, celebrating Lindbergh's
flight.

Front page St. Louis Globe Democrat 5/22/1927
Front page New York Times 5/21/1927
Lindbergh in Army Air Corps uniform
Lindbergh flying the mail

Portrait

Mr. & Mrs. Charles Lindbergh

Lindbergh with Harold Bush

Lindbergh with unidentified man.

Lindbergh with two unidentified men.
Lindbergh with three unidentified men.
Lindbergh's home 1926-27.

Lindbergh's home 1927 on Lambert field.
Lindbergh being greeted by French military



Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs

Series 2 Charles Lindbergh

Box # Folder/ltem # Folder/Item Description

4 2 25 Portrait
3 2 26 Lindbergh climbing in cockpit of TWA plane.



Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs

Series 3 Aviation Pioneers

Box # Folder/ltem #

Folder/Item Description

1 3 1
1 3 2
1 3 3
1 3 4
1 3 5
1 3 6
1 3 7
1 3 8
1 3 9
1 3 10
1 3 11
1 3 12
1 3 13
1 3 14
1 3 15
1 3 16
1 3 17
1 3 18
1 3 19
1 3 20
2 3 21
2 3 22
2 3 23

John Kenneth Hunter with unidentified man.
Albert, John, Irene, Kenneth and Walter Hunter
Mr. and Mrs. James Doolittle

Jimmie Doolittle with unidentified man

Jimmie Doolittle with unidentified man

Jimmie Doolittle

Jimmie Doolittle

Jimmie Doolittle

Jimmie Doolittle

Thomas Nelson, Charles Lindbergh and Phil Love
Stafford (Casey) Lambert

"Boots" Dempsey

"Doc" Ator?

"Doc" Ator?

Irv "Shep" Sheppard

Ruth Elder

Admiral Byrd

Admiral Byrd in St. Louis

Eddie Rickenbacker

Eddie Rickenbacker

Westover, Hallgreen, Jewell, Holbrook, Nelson, Lindbergh
and Love.

Baron Ehrenfried Gunther von Huenefeld, Captain Herman
Koehl and Major James Fitzpatrick

Bobby Jewell, Joe Westover and unidentified man.

unidentified man



Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs
Series 3 Aviation Pioneers

Box # Folder/ltem # Folder/Item Description

2 3 25 unidentified man Ben?

2 3 26 Unidentified man Ben?

2 3 27 Unidentified man Archie?

2 3 28 Group photo Lambert Field

3 3 29 W. B. Lambert

3 3 30 Amelia Earhart

3 3 31 Group photo

3 3 32 Unidentified pilot boarding plane
3 3 33 Eddie Rickenbacker



Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs
Series 4 Air Mall

Box # Folder/ltem # Folder/Item Description

Letter with Lindbergh Air Mail stamp.

Air Mail planes with Charles Lindbergh

Letter to George J. Herwig, Air Mail rate 5 cents first ounce.
Unloading mail from plane

Unloading mail from plane

Group Photo at Lambert Field

Two unidentified air mail pilots, one male and one female.

Group photo from first night time Coast to Coast mail

W N N N N N N NN DN
EE N T - T - T - N N S A
© 00 N O O b~ W N B

Unidentified family posing with air mail pilot.



Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs

Series 5 Commercia Aviation

Box # Folder/ltem #

Folder/Item Description

2 51
16

w
ol

17
18
19
21

N D NN N WO W w w
o o0 o1 o0 o1 o1 o Ol

ga A W DN

© 00 N O

11
12
13
14

N N N N D N N NMNDN
o o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 O
=
o

N
6]

15

Pilots of Universal Aviation

Unidentifed group possibly a board meeting. Six men on
woman.

Unidentified men at banquet

DC-3 "Pairie Wings" in flight

Seaplane in flight

Unidentified twin engine plane

Unidentified man

Group photo, Universal Aviation maiden freight flight
Unidentified boy in front of TWA plane, possibly DC-3

Unidentified woman in cockpit window of American Airlines
plane.

Three unidentified men with radio
Group deboarding TWA flight
Three unidentified men.

Group photo, airport controllers
Interior view of passenger flight
Photo of Kenesaw Mountain Landis
Photo of Miss Louise Jones

Photo of Miss Louise Jones

Rebecca Baldwin christens plane owned by Missouri Pacific
lines.

Mary Pickford boarding a TWA flight.

Single engine plane on runway



Series 6 Manufacturing

Box #

Folder/ltem #

Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs

Folder/Item Description

2
2
2
2
2

6
6
6
6
6

ga ~r W N B

Curtis-Wright factory 1933. Curtis Condors in production
Curtis Robin

Curtis Robin

Curtis Condor on apron at Lambert Field 3/15/1933

Robertson aircraft advertising Curtis Robin



Series 7 Generd

Box #

Folder/ltem #

Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs

Folder/Item Description

2
2
2
2
2

7
7
7
7
7

ga ~r W N B

Bi-plane flying over steamboat Saint Louis
Number 4 at St. Louis Riverfront

Number 4 at St. Louis riverfront

Marie Meyer Flying Circus in flight

Marie Meyer Flying Circus in flight

10



Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs

Series 8 Lighter than air ships

Box # Folder/ltem # Folder/Item Description

Roy Knabenshue and first dirigible to fly in the United
Knabenshue in flight

Unidentifed women in gondola.

Hindenburg in flight

Hindenburg being removed from hanger’

W W W N NN
0 0 0 o 0 o
o 0 B~ W N P

Graf Zeppelin in flight

11



Series 9 Military

Collection M-236
Mid Coast Aviation Photographs

Box#  Folder/ltem # Folder/Item Description
4 1 Squadron photo VMF 221. 16 August 1948
4 9 2

B-24 Liberators of the 90th Bomb group. Colonel Ellis L.
Brown. Commanding officer.

12



