#### Series 1 Lambert Field

<u>Box #</u>	Fol	lder/Item #	Folder/Item Description
1	1	1	Aerial view
1	1	2	Aerial view
1	1	3	Aerial view
1	1	4	Aerial view
1	1	5	Aerial view
1	1	6	Aerial view
1	1	7	Aerial view
1	1	8	Aerial view
1	1	9	Aerial View
1	1	10	Ground view
1	1	11	Ground view, crash
1	1	12	Ground view
1	1	13	Ground view
1	1	14	Ground view
1	1	15	Ground view
1	1	16	Ground view
1	1	17	Ground view
1	1	18	Ground view
1	1	19	Rating certificate
1	1	20	35th Division Aviation Missouri National Guard building
1	1	20	35th Division Aviation Missouri National Guard building
1	1	22	New terminal building 1932
1	1	23	Field manager's office 1929
1	1	24	Crowd 1929
1	1	25	Crowd

Box #	Folder/Item #	Folder/Item Description
1	1 26	Crowd

Aerial view

3 1 28 Aerial view

Series 1 Lambert Field

1 27

3

#### Series 2 Charles Lindbergh

Box #	Folder/Item #	Folder/Item Description
1	2 1	Lindbergh with Spirit of St. Louis
1	2 2	Spirt of St. Louis in flight.
1	2 3	Spirit of St. Louis on ground.
1	2 4	Lindbergh with spirit of St. Louis
1	2 5	Lindbergh with jSpirit of St. Louis, dressed in flying gear.
1	2 6	Lindbergh with Spirit of St. Louis, leaving San Diego
1	2 7	Lindbergh with Spirit of St. Louis.
1	2 8	Lindbergh with French military officials.
1	2 9	Crowds welcome Lindbergh
1	2 10	Crowd gathers on Art Hill to welcome Lindbergh upon his return from Paris
1	2 11	35th Division Air Corp parade truck, celebrating Lindbergh's flight.
1	2 12	Front page St. Louis Globe Democrat 5/22/1927
1	2 13	Front page New York Times 5/21/1927
1	2 14	Lindbergh in Army Air Corps uniform
1	2 15	Lindbergh flying the mail
1	2 16	Portrait
1	2 17	Mr. & Mrs. Charles Lindbergh
1	2 18	Lindbergh with Harold Bush
1	2 19	Lindbergh with unidentified man.
1	2 20	Lindbergh with two unidentified men.
1	2 21	Lindbergh with three unidentified men.
1	2 22	Lindbergh's home 1926-27.
1	2 23	Lindbergh's home 1927 on Lambert field.
3	2 25	Lindbergh being greeted by French military

#### Series 2 Charles Lindbergh

Box #	Folder/Item #	Folder/Item Description
4	2 25	Portrait
3	2 26	Lindbergh climbing in cockpit of TWA plane.

#### Series 3 Aviation Pioneers

Box #	Folder/Item #	Folder/Item Description
1	3 1	John Kenneth Hunter with unidentified man.
1	3 2	Albert, John, Irene, Kenneth and Walter Hunter
1	3 3	Mr. and Mrs. James Doolittle
1	3 4	Jimmie Doolittle with unidentified man
1	3 5	Jimmie Doolittle with unidentified man
1	3 6	Jimmie Doolittle
1	3 7	Jimmie Doolittle
1	3 8	Jimmie Doolittle
1	3 9	Jimmie Doolittle
1	3 10	Thomas Nelson, Charles Lindbergh and Phil Love
1	3 11	Stafford (Casey) Lambert
1	3 12	"Boots" Dempsey
1	3 13	"Doc" Ator?
1	3 14	"Doc" Ator?
1	3 15	Irv "Shep" Sheppard
1	3 16	Ruth Elder
1	3 17	Admiral Byrd
1	3 18	Admiral Byrd in St. Louis
1	3 19	Eddie Rickenbacker
1	3 20	Eddie Rickenbacker
2	3 21	Westover, Hallgreen, Jewell, Holbrook, Nelson, Lindbergh and Love.
2	3 22	Baron Ehrenfried Gunther von Huenefeld, Captain Herman Koehl and Major James Fitzpatrick
2	3 23	Bobby Jewell, Joe Westover and unidentified man.
2	3 24	unidentified man

#### Series 3 Aviation Pioneers

Box #	Folder/Item #	Folder/Item Description
2	3 25	unidentified man Ben?
2	3 26	Unidentified man Ben?
2	3 27	Unidentified man Archie?
2	3 28	Group photo Lambert Field
3	3 29	W. B. Lambert
3	3 30	Amelia Earhart
3	3 31	Group photo
3	3 32	Unidentified pilot boarding plane
3	3 33	Eddie Rickenbacker

#### Series 4 Air Mail

<u>Box #</u>	Folder/Item #	Folder/Item Description
2	4 1	Letter with Lindbergh Air Mail stamp.
2	4 2	Air Mail planes with Charles Lindbergh
2	4 3	Letter to George J. Herwig, Air Mail rate 5 cents first ounce.
2	4 4	Unloading mail from plane
2	4 5	Unloading mail from plane
2	4 6	Group Photo at Lambert Field
2	4 7	Two unidentified air mail pilots, one male and one female.
2	4 8	Group photo from first night time Coast to Coast mail
3	4 9	Unidentified family posing with air mail pilot.

#### Series 5 Commercial Aviation

<u>Box #</u>	Folder/Item #	Folder/Item Description
2	5 1	Pilots of Universal Aviation
3	5 16	Unidentifed group possibly a board meeting. Six men on woman.
3	5 17	Unidentified men at banquet
3	5 18	DC-3 "Pairie Wings" in flight
3	5 19	Seaplane in flight
3	5 21	Unidentified twin engine plane
2	5 2	Unidentified man
2	5 3	Group photo, Universal Aviation maiden freight flight
2	5 4	Unidentified boy in front of TWA plane, possibly DC-3
2	5 5	Unidentified woman in cockpit window of American Airlines plane.
2	5 6	Three unidentified men with radio
2	5 7	Group deboarding TWA flight
2	5 8	Three unidentified men.
2	5 9	Group photo, airport controllers
2	5 10	Interior view of passenger flight
2	5 11	Photo of Kenesaw Mountain Landis
2	5 12	Photo of Miss Louise Jones
2	5 13	Photo of Miss Louise Jones
2	5 14	Rebecca Baldwin christens plane owned by Missouri Pacific lines.
2	5 15	Mary Pickford boarding a TWA flight.
3	5 20	Single engine plane on runway

#### Series 6 Manufacturing

<u>Box #</u>	Folder/Item #	Folder/Item Description
2	6 1	Curtis-Wright factory 1933. Curtis Condors in production
2	6 2	Curtis Robin
2	6 3	Curtis Robin
2	6 4	Curtis Condor on apron at Lambert Field 3/15/1933
2	6 5	Robertson aircraft advertising Curtis Robin

Series	7 General	
<u>Box #</u>	Folder/Item #	Folder/Item Description
2	7 1	Bi-plane flying over steamboat Saint Louis
2	7 2	Number 4 at St. Louis Riverfront
2	7 3	Number 4 at St. Louis riverfront
2	7 4	Marie Meyer Flying Circus in flight
2	7 5	Marie Meyer Flying Circus in flight

#### Series 8 Lighter than air ships

<u>Box #</u>	<u>F</u>	older/Item #	Folder/Item Description
2	8	1	Roy Knabenshue and first dirigible to fly in the United
2	8	2	Knabenshue in flight
2	8	3	Unidentifed women in gondola.
3	8	4	Hindenburg in flight
3	8	5	Hindenburg being removed from hanger`
3	8	6	Graf Zeppelin in flight

Series	9 Military	
<u>Box #</u>	Folder/Item #	Folder/Item Description
4	9 1	Squadron photo VMF 221. 16 August 1948
4	9 2	B-24 Liberators of the 90th Bomb group. Colonel Ellis L. Brown. Commanding officer.